



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2281/2005**

JAGBIR SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nimish Chib, Adv.

versus

D.D.A.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjay Vashishtha, Mr. Vishal
Kumar and Mr. Farheen Intakhab,
Adv., M: 8511601438

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

% **ORDER**
11.01.2024

1. No time left.
2. List on 02nd May, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 11, 2024/kr