



\$~100

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2281/2005**

JAGBIR SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nimish Chib with Mr. Bhavnesh
Dalal, Advocates.

versus

D.D.A.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjay Vashishtha with
Ms. Harshita Rai and Mr. Siddharth
Goswami, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

14.01.2025

%

The Hon'ble Judge is sitting in DB-VII with Hon'ble Mr. Chandra
Dhari Singh.

List on 27.03.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 14, 2025

st