



\$~96

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2281/2005**

JAGBIR SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Jatin Rana and Mr. Pushkin
Chaudhary, Advs.

versus

D.D.A.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjay Vashishtha, Mr. Gunjan
Rathore and Mr. Siddhartha Goswami,
Advs. for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

27.03.2025

It is already 05.15 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 04.09.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

MARCH 27, 2025

N.S. ASWAL