



\$~78

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 2281/2005**
JAGBIR SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nimish Chib, Ms. Harshita Bhati,
Advs.

versus

D.D.A.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjay Vashishtha, Mr.
Siddhartha Goswami, Ms. Geetanjali Reddy, Mr.
Aditya Sachdeva, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER
28.01.2026

%

List on 28.04.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

JANUARY 28, 2026/AS